MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b
14b

29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b
29b

44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b
44b

ANMARKNING

b Garinte 19juni- 18 aug.
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Berguvsvégen
Orrvagen

Sddra vagen
Hentorps vardcentral
Sofiedal

Annero

Vasagatan
Stadshuset

11 Sandtorget
13 Resecentrum Skovde

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.

Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 11 dec 2022 - 9 dec 2023

Ny visttrafik



